2008 - 2009 Fall/Winter
St. Augustines College

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS

2008-2009 FALL/WINTER SESSION

TORONTO SCHOOL OF THEOLOGY - ST. AUGUSTINE'S COLLEGE

L.Th., M.T.S., M.Div., M.Re., Non-Degree Special

Basic Degree

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

Programs

Admitted in the 2008 Summer or 2008 Fall or 2009 Winter Session

Initial
Course Load
(05)

1.0
1.5
2.0

2.5

3.0
"here may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individui
circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.
**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.
Refer to website section International Students for details.

Academic
Fees

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

Total**

$1,270.50 $93.85 $2,120.35
$2,541.00 $93.85 $3,390.85
$3,811.50 $93.85 $4,661.35
$5,082.00 $348.58 $6,186.58
$6,352.50 $348.58 $7,457.08
$7,623.00 $348.58 $8,727.58

L.Th., M.P.S., M.T.S., M.Div., M.R.E., Non-Degree Special
Admitted in the 2007 Summer or 2007 Fall or 2008 Winter Session

Initial
Course Load
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
25
3.0

Academic
Fees

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

Total**

$1,264.50 $93.85 $2,114.35
$2,529.00 $93.85 $3,378.85
$3,793.50 $93.85 $4,643.35
$5,058.00 $348.58 $6,162.58
$6,322.50 $348.58 $7,427.08
$7,587.00 $348.58 $8,691.58

"here may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individui
circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.
**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.
Refer to website section International Students for details.

L.Th., M.P.S., M.T.S., M.Div., M.R.E., Non-Degree Special
Admitted in the 2006 Summer or 2006 Fall or 2007 Winter Session, or earlier

Initial
Course Load
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0

2.5

3.0
"here may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individui
circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.
**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.
Refer to website section International Students for details.

Academic
Fees

Incidental &
Ancillary fees*

Total**

$1,253.00 $93.85 $2,102.85
$2,506.00 $93.85 $3,355.85
$3,759.00 $93.85 $4,608.85
$5,012.00 $348.58 $6,116.58
$6,265.00 $348.58 $7,369.58
$7,518.00 $348.58 $8,622.58

International Students



