UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS 2008-2009 FALL/WINTER SESSION TORONTO SCHOOL OF THEOLOGY - ST. AUGUSTINE'S COLLEGE

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

Basic Degree Programs

L.Th., M.T.S., M.Div., M.Re., Non-Degree Special Admitted in the 2008 Summer or 2008 Fall or 2009 Winter Session

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$1,270.50	\$93.85	\$2,120.35
1.0	\$2,541.00	\$93.85	\$3,390.85
1.5	\$3,811.50	\$93.85	\$4,661.35
2.0	\$5,082.00	\$348.58	\$6,186.58
2.5	\$6,352.50	\$348.58	\$7,457.08
3.0	\$7,623.00	\$348.58	\$8,727.58

here may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

L.Th., M.P.S., M.T.S., M.Div., M.R.E., Non-Degree Special Admitted in the 2007 Summer or 2007 Fall or 2008 Winter Session

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$1,264.50	\$93.85	\$2,114.35
1.0	\$2,529.00	\$93.85	\$3,378.85
1.5	\$3,793.50	\$93.85	\$4,643.35
2.0	\$5,058.00	\$348.58	\$6,162.58
2.5	\$6,322.50	\$348.58	\$7,427.08
3.0	\$7,587.00	\$348.58	\$8,691.58

here may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individua circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

L.Th., M.P.S., M.T.S., M.Div., M.R.E., Non-Degree Special Admitted in the 2006 Summer or 2006 Fall or 2007 Winter Session, or earlier

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$1,253.00	\$93.85	\$2,102.85
1.0	\$2,506.00	\$93.85	\$3,355.85
1.5	\$3,759.00	\$93.85	\$4,608.85
2.0	\$5,012.00	\$348.58	\$6,116.58
2.5	\$6,265.00	\$348.58	\$7,369.58
3.0	\$7,518.00	\$348.58	\$8,622.58

here may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individua circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

^{**}Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

^{**}Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

^{**}Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.